Half-Inch Diameter Process Sealed Rotaries  Series MR
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Actual Size
Low profi le body of MRF model accommodates space limitations
required for PCB mounting.  Behind panel body depths ranging
from .323” to .669” (8.2mm to 17.0mm) for MRA and MRK
bushing mount models.

Half-Inch Diameter Process Sealed Rotaries  Series MR
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
KNOBS
A Plain Black
B Small Color Tipped
C Large Color Tipped
206
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MRA206-A
COLORS
For Plain Knob
No
Code Black
For Color Tipped
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
A
A Shaft Actuated
with PC Terminals
ACTUATORS & TERMINALS
Shaft Terminal
MR
Shaft Actuated with
Plain Black Knob
DP with 2-6
Adjustable Positions
PC Terminals
F
A
ACTUATORS & TERMINALS
A Shaft Actuated with PC Terminals
F Low Profi le Screwdriver Actuated
with PC Terminals
K Low Profi le Shaft Actuated with
PC Terminals
POLES & CIRCUITS
112 SP with 2-12 Positions
206 DP with 2-6 Positions
403 4P with 2-3 Positions
Low Profi le
Screwdriver Actuated
with PC Terminals
K Low Profi le
Shaft Actuated
with PC Terminals
 Slotted for Terminal
Screwdriver
Shaft Terminal
(3.15) Dia
 .124 (10.0)
.394
(2.3)
.091
(3.15) Dia
 .124
(0.8)
.031
 (1.0)
.039
(3.15) Dia
 .124 (10.0)
.394
(2.3)
.091
12 11 10
9
1
12 11
10
2